ISRAEL AVILA (Avila
Loft 2)

8 Races
ISRAEL AVILA (Avila
Loft 1)

8 Races

RODOLFO MORA,
SR (Naomi Loft)

8 Races

JUAN GOMEZ
(Skyline loft 1)

8 Races

FELIX GONZALEZ
(Felix Loft)

8 Races

CHUNTONG DAl
(Dai Loft)

8 Races
JUAN LOPEZ
(Lopez Loft 1)

8 Races

BASEM BAHGAT
(Basem Loft)

8 Races

Average Speed
Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2023
YB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section:
Any

December 21st 2023, 8:16 pm

Average Speed: 1376.568
YPM

Total Distance: 1822.415 Miles
Average Speed: 1372.823
YPM

Total Distance: 1822.415 Miles

Average Speed: 1370.629
YPM

Total Distance: 1903.087 Miles

Average Speed: 1366.131
YPM

Total Distance: 1924.590 Miles

Average Speed: 1364.515
YPM

Total Distance: 1919.899 Miles

Average Speed: 1357.363
YPM

Total Distance: 1933.416 Miles

Average Speed: 1356.308
YPM

Total Distance: 1967.309 Miles

Average Speed: 1352.061
YPM

Total Distance: 1709.845 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

38:50:2

38:56:23

40:43:43

41:19:28

41:16:21

41:46:55

42:32:51

37:5:44



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

JUAN GOMEZ
(Skyline loft 2)

8 Races

MANUEL ALVAREZ
(Alvarez Loft)

8 Races

JUAN ACEVEDO
(Juan Acevedo)

8 Races

JUAN LOPEZ
(Lopez Loft 2)

8 Races

GUILLERMO
SIORDIA (Sior Loft
1)

8 Races

STEVEN XI (BJS loft

1)

8 Races

JOSE IBARRA
(Skyrider loft)

8 Races

RUBEN OLMOS
(Pegassus Loft)
8 Races
GUILLERMO

SIORDIA (Sior Loft
2)

8 Races

TONY ALVAREZ
(TONY ALVAREZ)

8 Races

ALEX GALUSTIAN
(A Galustian)

8 Races

Average Speed: 1350.932
YPM

Total Distance: 1924.590 Miles

Average Speed: 1348.529
YPM

Total Distance: 1837.102 Miles

Average Speed: 1346.901
YPM

Total Distance: 1670.769 Miles
Average Speed: 1334.464
YPM

Total Distance: 1967.309 Miles

Average Speed: 1326.301
YPM

Total Distance: 1930.713 Miles

Average Speed: 1318.242
YPM

Total Distance: 1957.310 Miles

Average Speed: 1314.24
YPM

Total Distance: 1904.966 Miles

Average Speed: 1310.762
YPM

Total Distance: 1921.644 Miles

Average Speed: 1309.991
YPM

Total Distance: 1930.713 Miles

Average Speed: 1305.698
YPM

Total Distance: 1685.326 Miles

Average Speed: 1305.352
YPM

Total Distance: 1680.418 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

41:47:21

39:57:38

36:23:12

43:14:38

42:42:3

43:33:13

42:31:5

43:0:14

43:13:57

37:51:42

37:45:42



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

MARCOS
HERNANDEZ
(MARCOS
HERNANDEZ)

8 Races

FRANCISCO
ESTRADA
(Pasturero Loft 2)

8 Races

FERNANDO
VAZQUEZ
(FERNANDO
VAZQUES)

8 Races

VICTOR GARCIA
(AZTEK PRIDE
LOFT)

8 Races

ERWIN
MAGPANTAY (Erwin
Racing Loft)

8 Races

REI C MAGNO
(MAGNO 1)

8 Races

LUIS DANIEL
PEREZ (LDPM
LOFT)

8 Races

ARNEL VEGA (Arnel
Vega)

8 Races

BRUNO CAMACHO
(BRUNO
CAMACHO)

8 Races

Average Speed: 1300.45
YPM

Total Distance: 1617.418 Miles

Average Speed: 1293.136
YPM

Total Distance: 1777.331 Miles

Average Speed: 1289.644
YPM

Total Distance: 1780.456 Miles

Average Speed: 1288.609
YPM

Total Distance: 1665.967 Miles

Average Speed: 1287.262
YPM

Total Distance: 1811.581 Miles

Average Speed: 1283.053
YPM

Total Distance: 1611.653 Miles

Average Speed: 1270.907
YPM

Total Distance: 1658.570 Miles

Average Speed: 1263.541
YPM

Total Distance: 1669.983 Miles

Average Speed: 1251.652
YPM

Total Distance: 1820.719 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

36:28:58

40:19:0

40:29:49

37:55:24

41:16:52

36:50:45

38:16:51

38:46:8

42:40:11



29.

30.

FRANCISCO
ESTRADA
(Pasturero Loft 1)

8 Races

JESUS
HERNANDEZ
(JESUS
HERNANDEZ)

8 Races

Average Speed: 1242.922
YPM

Total Distance: 1777.331 Miles

Average Speed: 1216.939
YPM

Total Distance: 1600.928 Miles

Total Time: 41:56:43

Total Time: 38:35:20



