Average Speed Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2023 YB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section:

Any

December 21st 2023, 8:16 pm

		December 21st 2025, 6.16 pm	
1.	ISRAEL AVILA (Avila Loft 2)	Average Speed: 1376.568 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1822.415 Miles	Total Time: 38:50:2
2.	ISRAEL AVILA (Avila Loft 1)	Average Speed: 1372.823 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1822.415 Miles	Total Time: 38:56:23
3.	RODOLFO MORA, SR (Naomi Loft)	Average Speed: 1370.629 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1903.087 Miles	Total Time: 40:43:43
4.	JUAN GOMEZ (Skyline loft 1)	Average Speed: 1366.131 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1924.590 Miles	Total Time: 41:19:28
5.	FELIX GONZALEZ (Felix Loft)	Average Speed: 1364.515 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1919.899 Miles	Total Time: 41:16:21
6.	CHUNTONG DAI (Dai Loft)	Average Speed: 1357.363 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1933.416 Miles	Total Time: 41:46:55
7.	JUAN LOPEZ (Lopez Loft 1)	Average Speed: 1356.308 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1967.309 Miles	Total Time: 42:32:51
8.	BASEM BAHGAT (Basem Loft)	Average Speed: 1352.061 YPM	

Total Distance: 1709.845 Miles

8 Races

Total Time: 37:5:44

9.	JUAN GOMEZ (Skyline loft 2)	Average Speed: 1350.932 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1924.590 Miles	Total Time: 41:47:21
10.	MANUEL ALVAREZ (Alvarez Loft)	Average Speed: 1348.529 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1837.102 Miles	Total Time: 39:57:38
11.	JUAN ACEVEDO (Juan Acevedo)	Average Speed: 1346.901 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1670.769 Miles	Total Time: 36:23:12
12.	JUAN LOPEZ (Lopez Loft 2)	Average Speed: 1334.464 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1967.309 Miles	Total Time: 43:14:38
13.	GUILLERMO SIORDIA (Sior Loft 1)	Average Speed: 1326.301 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1930.713 Miles	Total Time: 42:42:3
14.	STEVEN XI (BJS loft 1)	Average Speed: 1318.242 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1957.310 Miles	Total Time: 43:33:13
15.	JOSE IBARRA (Skyrider loft)	Average Speed: 1314.24 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1904.966 Miles	Total Time: 42:31:5
16.	RUBEN OLMOS (Pegassus Loft)	Average Speed: 1310.762 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1921.644 Miles	Total Time: 43:0:14
17.	GUILLERMO SIORDIA (Sior Loft 2)	Average Speed: 1309.991 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1930.713 Miles	Total Time: 43:13:57
18.	TONY ALVAREZ (TONY ALVAREZ)	Average Speed: 1305.698 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1685.326 Miles	Total Time: 37:51:42
19.	ALEX GALUSTIAN (A Galustian)	Average Speed: 1305.352 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1680.418 Miles	Total Time: 37:45:42

20.	MARCOS HERNANDEZ (MARCOS HERNANDEZ)	Average Speed: 1300.45 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1617.418 Miles	Total Time: 36:28:58
21.	FRANCISCO ESTRADA (Pasturero Loft 2)	Average Speed: 1293.136 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1777.331 Miles	Total Time: 40:19:0
22.	FERNANDO VAZQUEZ (FERNANDO VAZQUES)	Average Speed: 1289.644 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1780.456 Miles	Total Time: 40:29:49
23.	VICTOR GARCIA (AZTEK PRIDE LOFT)	Average Speed: 1288.609 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1665.967 Miles	Total Time: 37:55:24
24.	ERWIN MAGPANTAY (Erwin Racing Loft)	Average Speed: 1287.262 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1811.581 Miles	Total Time: 41:16:52
25.	REI C MAGNO (MAGNO 1)	Average Speed: 1283.053 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1611.653 Miles	Total Time: 36:50:45
26.	LUIS DANIEL PEREZ (LDPM LOFT)	Average Speed: 1270.907 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1658.570 Miles	Total Time: 38:16:51
27.	ARNEL VEGA (Arnel Vega)	Average Speed: 1263.541 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1669.983 Miles	Total Time: 38:46:8
28.	BRUNO CAMACHO (BRUNO CAMACHO)	Average Speed: 1251.652 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 1820.719 Miles	Total Time: 42:40:11

Average Speed: 1242.922 29. **FRANCISCO ESTRADA** YPM (Pasturero Loft 1) 8 Races **Total Distance: 1777.331 Miles** Total Time: 41:56:43 **JESUS** Average Speed: 1216.939 30. YPM **HERNANDEZ** (JESUS HERNANDEZ) 8 Races Total Distance: 1600.928 Miles Total Time: 38:35:20